10K - Male
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388
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504
317
457
300
521
463
256
260
357
257
456
273
321
281
518
418
286
403
373
420
419
304
506
301
481
499
284
294
276
459

Steven
Daniel
Sam
Guy
Jose
Luke
steve
Alan
David
Daniel
James
Christopher
Stephen
Nigel
Pavel
DAVID
Oliver
David
Sam
Stefano
Chris
Matthew
Andrew
Joshua
Jason
Simon
Jon
Andrew
Tim

Lee
Anil
Alexander
Ben
Graham

Hanly
Williams
Coxon
Dunwoody
Segarra
Edwards
cole
Clarke
Liddall
Butlin
Ashley
Harris
Morgan
Linton
Mihalic
MCLEAN
Evans
Woodhead
Smith
Danieli
Barr
Rendall
Taylor
Townrow
Martens
Coley
Hartland
Clarke
Parmain
Hadland
Banga
Byrne
Lyons
Stewardson
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35
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36
28
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15
28
33
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27
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37
22
16
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44
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Solihull

Lichfield

Coventry

Birmingham
newport & rc
Nuneaton

Birmingham

Ashley

Boldmere Bullets
Walsall

Birmingham
Birmingham
Vegetarian C and AC
Wombourne

Cancer Research UK

Wolverhampton
Stourbridge
Worcester
Kings Heath
Walsall

Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham

Birmingham

Birmingham
Birmingham
Avrthritis Research U
Shropshire

10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
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10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
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10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
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10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
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10K - Male
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10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male

10K - Male: Male

00:35:09
00:37:19
00:37:53
00:37:58
00:38:28
00:40:11
00:40:19
00:40:23
00:40:31
00:40:47
00:41:30
00:41:33
00:41:35
00:41:43
00:42:08
00:42:37
00:42:39
00:42:58
00:43:17
00:43:21
00:44:08
00:44:30
00:44:38
00:45:05
00:45:11
00:45:19
00:45:46
00:45:52
00:45:59
00:46:08
00:46:25
00:46:32
00:46:52
00:47:09
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10:30:00

482
517
334
515
316
390
339
508
312
505
425
324
314
313
494
369
319
464
303
320
358
306
325
356
258
305
416
272
509
453
354
386
387
308
454

Mark
Adam
Simon
Michael
John
Tomasz
Zahier
Hamid
Eddie
Luis
Philip
Noel
LEE
JOANNA
Paul
Quinn
Mark
John
Craig
Mike
patrick
Matthew
Joel
Kenneth
Marcin
Christy
Samuel
Raoul
Matt
Danny
Tom
Richard
Kirk
Garth
Jatt

Smith Male
Butlin Male
Heard Male
Forker Male
Dowd Male
Jarek Male
Hussain Male
Alize Male
Dempsey Male
Crespo Male
Morris Male
Fleming Male
DINEEN Male
DINEEN Male
Foster Male
Smith Male
Evans Male
Wheeler Male
Coley Male
Evans Male
Moriarty Male
Cooper Male
Francis Male
Moore Male
ORZECHOWSK Male
Connolly Male
Marshall Male
Dusabe Male
Weston Male
Wan Male
Mee Male
Stanton Male
Stevenson Male
Cox Male
Khaira Male
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37
27
30
41
40
34
28
24
33

26
43
39
33
37
35
48
53
36
52
45
39
32
63
36
25
20
25
38
33
39
35
35
48
47
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Sutton Coldfield

Birmingham
banbury

Wolverhampton

Birmingham

Sutton Coldfield
Coventry
BRISTOL
BRISTOL

Stourbridge
Wombourne
Acton Beauchamp
Coventry

Stafford

Coventry
Birmingham
Birmingham
Bimringham
Birmingham
Redditch

Sutton Coldfield
Team Sam Philpott

Hatton
London
NSPCC
NSPCC
Birmingham
moseley

10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male

10K - Male: Male

00:47:23
00:47:28
00:47:31
00:48:20
00:48:39
00:48:50
00:48:54
00:49:11
00:49:15
00:49:38
00:49:52
00:49:57
00:50:00
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:50:13
00:50:22
00:50:25
00:50:30
00:50:39
00:50:41
00:50:45
00:50:50
00:51:15
00:51:28
00:51:30
00:51:41
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:51:49
00:52:12
00:52:25
00:52:26
00:52:38
00:52:50
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10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
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10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

516
297
391
292
381
262
310
443
266
282
382
302
362
311
486
333
340
363
280
423
291
298
295
296
417
351
285
485
368
338
328
378
380
397
349

Phil
Cory
Leakey
Jonathon
Tom
Mark
Gwyn
Andrew
Paul
Grzegorz
Chris
Jonathan
Jonathan
Simon
Wayne
Mike
John
Simon
Lee
Mark
Ewan
Paul
John
Liam
stef
Robert
Raj
Andrew
Martin
Thomas
Richard
Pete
John
Dermot
David

Smith
Cartwright
Mbaya
Bowes
Williams
Bramble
Davies
Herrington
Richards
Mikula
Wills
Clifford
Phipps

Del Giudice
Jones
Hawkswood
James
Potter
Smith
Harris
Booth
Casey
Byrne
Byrne
mytton
Matulka
Bansal
Allen

Sleep
Howard
Gough
Weir
Wheeler
Sheridan

Longmore
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47
32
27
29
32
15
62
48
28
35
28
23
37
41
36
44
27
40
24
40
30
37
14
46
46
38
32
53
55
41
37
37
46
33
48
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Atherstone
Romford

Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Bramble
Walsall

Fitness First
PaulZoe

Marie Curie
Sutton Coldfield
Telford
Tamworth
Lichfield

Solihull

Bristol

SUTTON COLDFIE
Cancer Research UK
Walsall

Birmingham

Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Birmingham

worcs

Birmingham
Birmingham

Dunfermline
Halesowen
COVENTRY
COVENTRY
Barnt Green
Sutton coldfield
Nuneaton

10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
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10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male

10K - Male: Male

00:53:08
00:53:13
00:53:24
00:53:28
00:54:20
00:54:27
00:54:46
00:54:50
00:54:54
00:55:01
00:55:01
00:55:11
00:55:26
00:55:31
00:55:59
00:56:01
00:56:25
00:56:36
00:56:48
00:56:56
00:57:11
00:57:15
00:57:19
00:57:25
00:57:27
00:57:40
00:57:46
00:57:56
00:58:06
00:58:14
00:58:27
00:58:29
00:58:37
00:58:37
00:58:51
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105
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
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122
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125
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129
130
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132
133
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135
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10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00

330
514
336
366
360
465
510
424
455
405
332
379
263
290
322
352
439
331
278
353
458
401
402
287
271
344
345
519
288
307
355
374
348
261
522

Jimmy
Stephen
Tim
James
Chris
David
Tom
James
Mark
Mike
Ben
david
Richard
Andrew
David
Paul
Graham
Tony
Lubos
Paul
Richard
Richard
Andrew
Stephen
Joseph
Paul
peter
Jayan
Stephen
Mark
lan
Gavin
Dominic
Scott
Shripad

Haarhoff
Trantum
Hibbert
Semple
Oxley
Latham
Wells
Powis
Beall
Vaughan
Harris
wesbury
Bramble
Blurton
Fenlon
McAllister
Yapp
Hardy
Hudak
MCCONNELL
Coates
Smith
Smith
Belfort
Philpott
Jones
keats
Mannath
Bessant
Cowley
Mincher
taylor
Lill
Bowater

Kamar
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35
60
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37
48

57
22
47
39
26
50
42
38
32
35
69
53
39
59
48
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24
40
61
45
43
45
46
33
27
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49
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Birmingham

Birmingham
Glasgow
Birmingham
west midlands

Birmingham
Tamworth
Birmingham
Sutton coldfield
birmingham
Bramble
Derby
Leicester
Birmingham
Fitness First
Monmouth

Cancer Research UK

LISBURN

Triathlon England

urmston
urmston
Halesowen
Team Sam
Romford
Puckeridge

Birmingham
Birmingham
Walsall
Birmingham
Erdington

Brain Tumour Charit

10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male
10K - Male

10K - Male: Male

00:59:10
00:59:22
00:59:43
00:59:59
01:00:34
01:00:37
01:00:39
01:00:46
01:01:12
01:01:33
01:01:35
01:01:47
01:02:02
01:02:06
01:02:28
01:03:06
01:03:29
01:03:58
01:04:08
01:05:19
01:05:53
01:06:31
01:06:34
01:07:18
01:07:41
01:07:56
01:08:00
01:08:14
01:10:14
01:10:21
01:10:57
01:11:23
01:11:59
01:15:25
01:17:34
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140 10:30:00 267 Tom Fisher Male 25 Shining stars 10K - Male 01:18:36
141 10:30:00 270 Jonathan Brough Male 28 Team JB!! 10K - Male 01:47:03
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