10K - Male

1	10:30:00	422	Steven	Hanly	Male	19		Solihull	10K - Male	00:35:09
2	10:30:00	388	Daniel	Williams	Male	37			10K - Male	00:37:19
3	10:30:00	421	Sam	Coxon	Male	24		Lichfield	10K - Male	00:37:53
4	10:30:00	399	Guy	Dunwoody	Male	39		Coventry	10K - Male	00:37:58
5	10:30:00	504	Jose	Segarra	Male	26			10K - Male	00:38:28
6	10:30:00	317	Luke	Edwards	Male	35		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:40:11
7	10:30:00	457	steve	cole	Male	53	В	newport & rc	10K - Male	00:40:19
8	10:30:00	300	Alan	Clarke	Male	35		Nuneaton	10K - Male	00:40:23
9	10:30:00	521	David	Liddall	Male	42	A		10K - Male	00:40:31
10	10:30:00	463	Daniel	Butlin	Male	31		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:40:47
11	10:30:00	256	James	Ashley	Male	23		Ashley	10K - Male	00:41:30
12	10:30:00	260	Christopher	Harris	Male	39		Boldmere Bullets	10K - Male	00:41:33
13	10:30:00	357	Stephen	Morgan	Male	36		Walsall	10K - Male	00:41:35
14	10:30:00	257	Nigel	Linton	Male	28		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:41:43
15	10:30:00	456	Pavel	Mihalic	Male	6		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:42:08
16	10:30:00	273	DAVID	MCLEAN	Male	63	C	$\label{eq:Vegetarian} \textbf{C} \ \textbf{and} \ \textbf{A} \textbf{C}$	10K - Male	00:42:37
17	10:30:00	321	Oliver	Evans	Male	15		Wombourne	10K - Male	00:42:39
18	10:30:00	281	David	Woodhead	Male	28		Cancer Research UK	10K - Male	00:42:58
19	10:30:00	518	Sam	Smith	Male	33			10K - Male	00:43:17
20	10:30:00	418	Stefano	Danieli	Male	47	A	Wolverhampton	10K - Male	00:43:21
21	10:30:00	286	Chris	Barr	Male	36		Stourbridge	10K - Male	00:44:08
22	10:30:00	403	Matthew	Rendall	Male	33		Worcester	10K - Male	00:44:30
23	10:30:00	373	Andrew	Taylor	Male	27		Kings Heath	10K - Male	00:44:38
24	10:30:00	420	Joshua	Townrow	Male	20		Walsall	10K - Male	00:45:05
25	10:30:00	419	Jason	Martens	Male	34		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:45:11
26	10:30:00	304	Simon	Coley	Male	42	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	00:45:19
27	10:30:00	506	Jon	Hartland	Male	59	B		10K - Male	00:45:46
28	10:30:00	301	Andrew	Clarke	Male	45	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	00:45:52
29	10:30:00	481	Tim	Parmain	Male	56	B		10K - Male	00:45:59
30	10:30:00	499	Lee	Hadland	Male	37			10K - Male	00:46:08
31	10:30:00	284	Anil	Banga	Male	22		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:46:25
32	10:30:00	294	Alexander	Byrne	Male	16		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:46:32
33	10:30:00	276	Ben	Lyons	Male	38		Arthritis Research U	10K - Male	00:46:52
34	10:30:00	459	Graham	Stewardson	Male	44	A	Shropshire	10K - Male	00:47:09

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:38:37

10K - Male: Male

Page 1 of 5

35	10:30:00	482	Mark	Smith	Male	37			10K - Male	00:47:23
36	10:30:00	517	Adam	Butlin	Male	27			10K - Male	00:47:28
37	10:30:00	334	Simon	Heard	Male	30		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:47:31
38	10:30:00	515	Michael	Forker	Male	41	A		10K - Male	00:48:20
39	10:30:00	316	John	Dowd	Male	40	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	00:48:39
40	10:30:00	390	Tomasz	Jarek	Male	34		banbury	10K - Male	00:48:50
41	10:30:00	339	Zahier	Hussain	Male	28		Wolverhampton	10K - Male	00:48:54
42	10:30:00	508	Hamid	Alize	Male	24			10K - Male	00:49:11
43	10:30:00	312	Eddie	Dempsey	Male	33		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:49:15
44	10:30:00	505	Luis	Crespo	Male				10K - Male	00:49:38
45	10:30:00	425	Philip	Morris	Male	26		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:49:52
46	10:30:00	324	Noel	Fleming	Male	43	A	Coventry	10K - Male	00:49:57
47	10:30:00	314	LEE	DINEEN	Male	39		BRISTOL	10K - Male	00:50:00
48	10:30:00	313	JOANNA	DINEEN	Male	33		BRISTOL	10K - Male	00:50:03
49	10:30:00	494	Paul	Foster	Male	37			10K - Male	00:50:04
50	10:30:00	369	Quinn	Smith	Male	35		Stourbridge	10K - Male	00:50:13
51	10:30:00	319	Mark	Evans	Male	48	A	Wombourne	10K - Male	00:50:22
52	10:30:00	464	John	Wheeler	Male	53	В	Acton Beauchamp	10K - Male	00:50:25
53	10:30:00	303	Craig	Coley	Male	36		Coventry	10K - Male	00:50:30
54	10:30:00	320	Mike	Evans	Male	52	В	Stafford	10K - Male	00:50:39
55	10:30:00	358	patrick	Moriarty	Male	45	A	Coventry	10K - Male	00:50:41
56	10:30:00	306	Matthew	Cooper	Male	39		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:50:45
57	10:30:00	325	Joel	Francis	Male	32		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:50:50
58	10:30:00	356	Kenneth	Moore	Male	63	C	Bimringham	10K - Male	00:51:15
59	10:30:00	258	Marcin	ORZECHOWSK	KMale	36		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:51:28
60	10:30:00	305	Christy	Connolly	Male	25		Redditch	10K - Male	00:51:30
61	10:30:00	416	Samuel	Marshall	Male	20		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:51:41
62	10:30:00	272	Raoul	Dusabe	Male	25		Team Sam Philpott	10K - Male	00:51:45
63	10:30:00	509	Matt	Weston	Male	38			10K - Male	00:51:47
64	10:30:00	453	Danny	Wan	Male	33		Hatton	10K - Male	00:51:49
65	10:30:00	354	Tom	Mee	Male	39		London	10K - Male	00:52:12
66	10:30:00	386	Richard	Stanton	Male	35		NSPCC	10K - Male	00:52:25
67	10:30:00	387	Kirk	Stevenson	Male	35		NSPCC	10K - Male	00:52:26
68	10:30:00	308	Garth	Cox	Male	48	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	00:52:38
69	10:30:00	454	Jatt	Khaira	Male	47	A	moseley	10K - Male	00:52:50

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:38:37

10K - Male: Male

Page 2 of 5

70	10:30:00	516	Phil	Smith	Male	47	A		10K - Male	00:53:08
71	10:30:00	297	Cory	Cartwright	Male	32		Atherstone	10K - Male	00:53:13
72	10:30:00	391	Leakey	Mbaya	Male	27		Romford	10K - Male	00:53:24
73	10:30:00	292	Jonathon	Bowes	Male	29		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:53:28
74	10:30:00	381	Tom	Williams	Male	32		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:54:20
75	10:30:00	262	Mark	Bramble	Male	15		Bramble	10K - Male	00:54:27
76	10:30:00	310	Gwyn	Davies	Male	62	C	Walsall	10K - Male	00:54:46
77	10:30:00	443	Andrew	Herrington	Male	48	A	Fitness First	10K - Male	00:54:50
78	10:30:00	266	Paul	Richards	Male	28		PaulZoe	10K - Male	00:54:54
79	10:30:00	282	Grzegorz	Mikula	Male	35		Marie Curie	10K - Male	00:55:01
80	10:30:00	382	Chris	Wills	Male	28		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:55:01
81	10:30:00	302	Jonathan	Clifford	Male	23		Telford	10K - Male	00:55:11
82	10:30:00	362	Jonathan	Phipps	Male	37		Tamworth	10K - Male	00:55:26
83	10:30:00	311	Simon	Del Giudice	Male	41	A	Lichfield	10K - Male	00:55:31
84	10:30:00	486	Wayne	Jones	Male	36			10K - Male	00:55:59
85	10:30:00	333	Mike	Hawkswood	Male	44	A	Solihull	10K - Male	00:56:01
86	10:30:00	340	John	James	Male	27		Bristol	10K - Male	00:56:25
87	10:30:00	363	Simon	Potter	Male	40	A	SUTTON COLDFIE	10K - Male	00:56:36
88	10:30:00	280	Lee	Smith	Male	24		Cancer Research UK	10K - Male	00:56:48
89	10:30:00	423	Mark	Harris	Male	40	A	Walsall	10K - Male	00:56:56
90	10:30:00	291	Ewan	Booth	Male	30		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:57:11
91	10:30:00	298	Paul	Casey	Male	37		Sutton Coldfield	10K - Male	00:57:15
92	10:30:00	295	John	Byrne	Male	14		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:57:19
93	10:30:00	296	Liam	Byrne	Male	46	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	00:57:25
94	10:30:00	417	stef	mytton	Male	46	A	worcs	10K - Male	00:57:27
95	10:30:00	351	Robert	Matulka	Male	38		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:57:40
96	10:30:00	285	Raj	Bansal	Male	32		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:57:46
97	10:30:00	485	Andrew	Allen	Male	53	B		10K - Male	00:57:56
98	10:30:00	368	Martin	Sleep	Male	55	B	Dunfermline	10K - Male	00:58:06
99	10:30:00	338	Thomas	Howard	Male	41	A	Halesowen	10K - Male	00:58:14
100	10:30:00	328	Richard	Gough	Male	37		COVENTRY	10K - Male	00:58:27
101	10:30:00	378	Pete	Weir	Male	37		COVENTRY	10K - Male	00:58:29
102	10:30:00	380	John	Wheeler	Male	46	A	Barnt Green	10K - Male	00:58:37
103	10:30:00	397	Dermot	Sheridan	Male	33		Sutton coldfield	10K - Male	00:58:37
104	10:30:00	349	David	Longmore	Male	48	A	Nuneaton	10K - Male	00:58:51

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:38:37

10K - Male: Male

Page 3 of 5

105	10:30:00	330	Jimmy	Haarhoff	Male	35		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:59:10
106	10:30:00	514	Stephen	Trantum	Male	60	C		10K - Male	00:59:22
107	10:30:00	336	Tim	Hibbert	Male	35		Birmingham	10K - Male	00:59:43
108	10:30:00	366	James	Semple	Male	37		Glasgow	10K - Male	00:59:59
109	10:30:00	360	Chris	Oxley	Male	48	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	01:00:34
110	10:30:00	465	David	Latham	Male	8		west midlands	10K - Male	01:00:37
111	10:30:00	510	Tom	Wells	Male	57	B		10K - Male	01:00:39
112	10:30:00	424	James	Powis	Male	22		Birmingham	10K - Male	01:00:46
113	10:30:00	455	Mark	Beall	Male	47	A	Tamworth	10K - Male	01:01:12
114	10:30:00	405	Mike	Vaughan	Male	39		Birmingham	10K - Male	01:01:33
115	10:30:00	332	Ben	Harris	Male	26		Sutton coldfield	10K - Male	01:01:35
116	10:30:00	379	david	wesbury	Male	50	В	birmingham	10K - Male	01:01:47
117	10:30:00	263	Richard	Bramble	Male	42	A	Bramble	10K - Male	01:02:02
118	10:30:00	290	Andrew	Blurton	Male	38		Derby	10K - Male	01:02:06
119	10:30:00	322	David	Fenlon	Male	32		Leicester	10K - Male	01:02:28
120	10:30:00	352	Paul	McAllister	Male	35		Birmingham	10K - Male	01:03:06
121	10:30:00	439	Graham	Yapp	Male	69	C	Fitness First	10K - Male	01:03:29
122	10:30:00	331	Tony	Hardy	Male	53	В	Monmouth	10K - Male	01:03:58
123	10:30:00	278	Lubos	Hudak	Male	39		Cancer Research UK	10K - Male	01:04:08
124	10:30:00	353	Paul	MCCONNELL	Male	59	В	LISBURN	10K - Male	01:05:19
125	10:30:00	458	Richard	Coates	Male	48	A	Triathlon England	10K - Male	01:05:53
126	10:30:00	401	Richard	Smith	Male	42	A	urmston	10K - Male	01:06:31
127	10:30:00	402	Andrew	Smith	Male	44	A	urmston	10K - Male	01:06:34
128	10:30:00	287	Stephen	Belfort	Male	56	В	Halesowen	10K - Male	01:07:18
129	10:30:00	271	Joseph	Philpott	Male	24		Team Sam	10K - Male	01:07:41
130	10:30:00	344	Paul	Jones	Male	40	A	Romford	10K - Male	01:07:56
131	10:30:00	345	peter	keats	Male	61	C	Puckeridge	10K - Male	01:08:00
132	10:30:00	519	Jayan	Mannath	Male	45	A		10K - Male	01:08:14
133	10:30:00	288	Stephen	Bessant	Male	43	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	01:10:14
134	10:30:00	307	Mark	Cowley	Male	45	A	Birmingham	10K - Male	01:10:21
135	10:30:00	355	Ian	Mincher	Male	46	A	Walsall	10K - Male	01:10:57
136	10:30:00	374	Gavin	taylor	Male	33		Birmingham	10K - Male	01:11:23
137	10:30:00	348	Dominic	Lill	Male	27		Erdington	10K - Male	01:11:59
138	10:30:00	261	Scott	Bowater	Male	25		Brain Tumour Charit	10K - Male	01:15:25
139	10:30:00	522	Shripad	Kamar	Male	49	A		10K - Male	01:17:34

Results produced: 25/10/2016 11:38:37

10K - Male: Male

Page 4 of 5

Shining stars 140 10:30:00 267 Tom Fisher Male 25 10K - Male 01:18:36 Team JB!! 10K - Male 01:47:03 141 10:30:00 270 Jonathan Brough Male 28